Hot Sandwiches

Luigi’s Philly

A Phillystyle sandwich with your choice of Top
Round Beef or grilled Chicken with sautéed
onions and green bell peppers and your choice
of cheese.

Meatball Sub
Mozzarella cheese with Italian meatballs and our
homemade Marinara sauce.

Chicken Parmesan Sub
Melted parmesan and mozzarella cheese on a
breaded Italian style chicken breast with our
homemade Marinara sauce.

Fried Chicken Breast
Buffalo, BBQ, or Plain

Lettuce, Tomato, and your choice of cheese

ltalian Hot Dog
Y4 Ib. Jumbo all beef frank topped with onions,
peppers, and our home fried potatoes

Cold Sandwiches

Cosa Nostra
Ham, salami, capicolla, pepperoni, provolone,
lettuce, tomato, onion, olive oil, red wine vine-
gar, and oregano

Roast Beef
In house roasted beef, your choice of cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion

Caprese
Buffalo style mozzarella, tomato, fresh basil,
spring mix, and garlic oil

8.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

6.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

Beverages

Fountain

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Lemonade,
Root Beer, Sweet Tea, Unsweetened Tea, Raspberry
Tea, Peach Tea

2 Liter
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite

Bottled Water

Pellegrino

Cannoli

Cannolo (1)

Cannoli (3)

Handcrafted Italian Gelato
Flavors may vary by season

Small 3.50
Medium 4.50
Large (Pint) 9.99

Stracciatella
Forest Berry Lemon
Salted Caramel

Cheesecake Chocolate
Strawberry Mascarpone
Nutella Blue Birthday Cake

Cookies & Cream

2.79

3.50

1.05
1.99

1.49

3.99

Mint Chocolate Chip

4505 Bissonnet St
Bellaire, TX 77401
(713) 665-0811
www.luigipizzabellaire.com

$20 Minimum on Delivery

All Deliveries over $100
Will have 15% gratuity added

Hours and Info

Monday 11 AM—9 PM
Tuesday 11 AM—9 PM
Wednesday 11 AM—9 PM
Thursday 11 AM—9 PM
Friday 11 AM—10 PM
Saturday 11 AM—10 PM
Sunday 12 PM—8 PM

Serving Bellaire, West University,
and Southside Place



Appetizers & Salads

Garlic Breadsticks (3)

(6)
Our breadsticks coated with a mixture of olive oil, fresh
garlic and other spices. Served with Marinara dipping
sauce.

Side Salad

A smaller salad to accompany a meal. Made fresh with
iceberg lettuce and spring mix, tomatoes, onions, and bell
peppers, sprinkled with Parmesan and mozzarella cheese.

Luigi Salad

add Chicken (Grilled or Fried)
Our entrée sized salad. Made fresh with
iceberg lettuce and spring mix, tomatoes, onions, bell
peppers, and sliced egg, sprinkled with Parmesan and
mozzarella cheese. Served with two of our homemade
garlic breadsticks.

Caprese Salad

Fresh tomatoes, buffalostyle mozzarella, basil leaves, and
oregano served on a bed of iceberg and spring mix.
Topped with olive oil and balsamic vinegar. Served with
two of our homemade garlic breadsticks.

Chicken Wings (6)
Jumbo wings breaded and fried. Sauced in your
choice of Traditional Hot, Honey BBQ, Marco Polo

(Spicy Asian), or Garlic Parmesan.

French Fries
Small
Large
Classic straight cut French Fries cooked to a golden crisp.

2.49

3.99

3.99

5.99
8.99

8.59

7.25

279
3.79

QOur salads come with your choice of a side dressing. Ranch, Bleu
Cheese, Oil and Balsamic Vinegar, Raspberry Walnut Vinaigrette,

Caesar, Honey Mustard, or Italian

New York Style Thin Crust Pizza

All pizzas are made on our homemade dough and start with zesty
tomato sauce mozzarella and parmesan cheeses, virgin olive oil, and

oregano.

Cheese
The Iconic Cheese Pizza

Pepperoni
The Iconic Cheese Pizza with Pepperoni

Margherita

Fresh Tomatoes and Basil

Caprese
Fresh Tomatoes, Buffalo-Style Mozzarella
and Basil (Non-Spicy)

Mexicana

Fajita beef and/or Chicken, Fresh Pico de
Gallo with your choice of pickled
Jalapenos

Gourmet Veggie

Tomatoes, Red and Green Peppers, Black
and Green Olives, Onions, and
Mushrooms

The Meats
Pepperoni, Sausage, Hamburger, and
Canadian Bacon

Supreme

Pepperoni, Sausage, Hamburger, Red and
Green Peppers, Black and Green Olives,
Onions, and Mushrooms

White Pizza
Luigi’s Alfredo Sauce and Mushrooms

Build Your Own Pizza
Each Additional Topping
Each Additional Premium Toppings

'I 6"

Large

15.99

16.99

16.99

18.99

18.99

18.99

19.99

19.99

18.99

1.50
2.00

Toppings

Pepperoni Anchovies*

Fajita Beef* Black Olives

Prosciutto™ Green Olives
Tomatoes Pickled Jalapenos

Onions Mushrooms
Spinach Canadian Bacon*

Pineapple Hamburger*
Red Onion Green Bell Peppers

Italian Sausage

Fajita Chicken* Pico de Gallo

Red Bell Peppers

12” Slice
Med
10.09 3.25
12.09 3.99
1209 3.99
14.09 3.99
14.09 4.99
14.09 4.99
16.09 5.99
16.09 5.99
1609  N/A
.00 .50
.50 75
Artichokes
Basil
Feta Cheese*
Meatball*
Garlic
Buffalo Style*
Mozzarella
* Indicates

Premium Toppings

Pasta
Pasta dishes served with a side salad and two of our homemade
garlic breadsticks.

Lasagna 11.99

A classic Italian lasagna covered in our Marinara

sauce.

Veggie Alfredo 10.49

Fettuccine, sautéed spinach and mushrooms

served in our Alfredo cream sauce.

Chicken Alfredo 11.99
add Spinach or Mushroom 1.00
add Both 1-50

Fettuccine and grilled chicken served in our

Alfredo cream sauce.

Spaghetti and Meatballs 10.49

Spaghetti and Italian meatballs served in our

Marinara sauce.

Chicken Parmesan 10.99

Breaded Italian style chicken breast with
parmesan and mozzarella cheese served over
Spaghetti in our Marinara sauce.

Calzones
The Italian half-moon sandwich. Pizza dough filled with meats and/
or veggies, tomato sauce, ricotta and mozzarella cheeses and then
baked to a crispy golden brown.

The ltalian (no substitutions) 8.59
Pepperoni, Italian sausage, red and green bell
peppers, and mushrooms

The Chicken (no substitutions) 8.59
Chicken, red and green bell peppers, and

mushrooms

The Veggie (no substitutions) 8.59

Onions, black and green olives, spinach, red and
green bell peppers, and mushrooms with your
choice of jalapenos

The Meats (no substitutions) 9.59
Pepperoni, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon,
hamburger, red and green bell peppers, and

mushrooms
Build Your Own Calzone 7.59
Each Additional Topping .50

Each Additional Premium Toppings



