	~		
Hot	San	dw	iches

Luigi's Philly A Philly-style sandwich with your choice of Top Round Beef or grilled Chicken with sautéed onions and green bell peppers and your choice	8.99	Fountain Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. F Root Beer, Sweet Tea, Unsweetened Tea, Peach Tea	
of cheese.		2 Liter Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite	3.50
Meatball Sub Mozzarella cheese with Italian meatballs and our	8.99	Bottled Water	1.05
homemade Marinara sauce.		Pellegrino	1.99
Chicken Parmesan Sub Melted parmesan and mozzarella cheese on a breaded Italian style chicken breast with our homemade Marinara sauce.	8.99		
		Cannoli	
Fried Chicken Breast Buffalo, BBQ, or Plain	8.99		1.40
Lettuce, Tomato, and your choice of cheese		Cannolo (1)	1.49
		Cannoli (3)	3.99
Italian Hot Dog 1/4 lb. Jumbo all beef frank topped with onions, peppers, and our home fried potatoes	6.99		
Cold Sandwiches			
Cosa Nostra Ham, salami, capicolla, pepperoni, provolone, lettuce, tomato, onion, olive oil, red wine vine- gar, and oregano	8.99	Handcrafted Italian Gelato Flavors may vary by season	
	8.99	Small	3.50
Roast Beef In house roasted beef, your choice of cheese,	0.77	Medium	4.50
lettuce, tomato, onion		Large (Pint)	9.99
Caprese Buffalo style mozzarella, tomato, fresh basil, spring mix, and garlic oil	8.99	Stracciatella Forest Berry Salted Caramel Cheesecake Strawberry Nutella	Mint Chocolate Chip Lemon Cookies & Cream Chocolate Mascarpone Blue Birthday Cake

Beverages



4505 Bissonnet St Bellaire, TX 77401 (713) 665-0811 www.luigipizzabellaire.com

\$20 Minimum on Delivery

All Deliveries over \$100 Will have 15% gratuity added

Hours and Info

Monday 11 AM—9 PM
Tuesday 11 AM—9 PM
Wednesday 11 AM—9 PM
Thursday 11 AM—9 PM
Friday 11 AM—10 PM
Saturday 11 AM—10 PM
Sunday 12 PM—8 PM

Serving Bellaire, West University, and Southside Place

Appetizers & Salads	Αı	opeti	zers	&	Sa	lads
---------------------	----	-------	------	---	----	------

Garlic Breadsticks (3) (6) Our breadsticks coated with a mixture of olive oil, fresh garlic and other spices. Served with Marinara dipping sauce.	2.49 3.99
Side Salad A smaller salad to accompany a meal. Made fresh with iceberg lettuce and spring mix, tomatoes, onions, and bell peppers, sprinkled with Parmesan and mozzarella cheese.	3.99
Luigi Salad add Chicken (Grilled or Fried) Our entrée sized salad. Made fresh with iceberg lettuce and spring mix, tomatoes, onions, bell peppers, and sliced egg, sprinkled with Parmesan and mozzarella cheese. Served with two of our homemade garlic breadsticks.	5.99 8.99
Caprese Salad Fresh tomatoes, buffalo-style mozzarella, basil leaves, and oregano served on a bed of iceberg and spring mix. Topped with olive oil and balsamic vinegar. Served with two of our homemade garlic breadsticks.	8.59
Chicken Wings (6) Jumbo wings breaded and fried. Sauced in your choice of Traditional Hot, Honey BBQ, Marco Polo (Spicy Asian), or Garlic Parmesan.	7.25
French Fries Small Large Classic straight cut French Fries cooked to a golden crisp.	2.79 3.79
Our salads come with your choice of a side dressing. Ranch, Cheese, Oil and Balsamic Vinegar, Raspberry Walnut Vinai	

Caesar, Honey Mustard, or Italian

New York Style Thin Crust Pizza

All pizzas are made on our homemade dough and start with zesty tomato sauce mozzarella and parmesan cheeses, virgin olive oil, and oregano.

	16" Large	12" Med	Slice
Cheese The Iconic Cheese Pizza	15.99	10.09	3.25
Pepperoni The Iconic Cheese Pizza with Pepperoni	16.99	12.09	3.99
Margherita Fresh Tomatoes and Basil	16.99	12.09	3.99
Caprese Fresh Tomatoes, Buffalo-Style Mozzarella and Basil (Non-Spicy)	18.99	14.09	3.99
Mexicana Fajita beef and/or Chicken, Fresh Pico de Gallo with your choice of pickled Jalapenos	18.99	14.09	4.99
Gourmet Veggie Tomatoes, Red and Green Peppers, Black and Green Olives, Onions, and Mushrooms	18.99	14.09	4.99
The Meats Pepperoni, Sausage, Hamburger, and Canadian Bacon	19.99	16.09	5.99
Supreme Pepperoni, Sausage, Hamburger, Red and Green Peppers, Black and Green Olives, Onions, and Mushrooms	19.99	16.09	5.99
White Pizza Luigi's Alfredo Sauce and Mushrooms	18.99	16.09	N/A
Build Your Own Pizza Each Additional Topping Each Additional Premium Toppings	1.50 2.00	1.00 1.50	.50 .75

Toppings

roppings	
Anchovies*	Artichokes
Black Olives	Basil
Green Olives	Feta Cheese*
Pickled Jalapenos	Meatball*
Mushrooms	Garlic
Canadian Bacon*	Buffalo Style*
Hamburger*	Mozzarella
Green Bell Peppers	
Red Bell Peppers	* Indicates
Pico de Gallo	Premium Toppings
	Anchovies* Black Olives Green Olives Pickled Jalapenos Mushrooms Canadian Bacon* Hamburger* Green Bell Peppers Red Bell Peppers

Pasta

Pasta dishes served with a side salad and two of our homemade garlic breadsticks.

Lasagna A classic Italian lasagna covered in our Marinara sauce.	11.99
Veggie Alfredo Fettuccine, sautéed spinach and mushrooms served in our Alfredo cream sauce.	10.49
Chicken Alfredo add Spinach or Mushroom add Both Fettuccine and grilled chicken served in our Alfredo cream sauce.	11.99 1.00 1.50
Spaghetti and Meatballs Spaghetti and Italian meatballs served in our Marinara sauce.	10.49
Chicken Parmesan Breaded Italian style chicken breast with parmesan and mozzarella cheese served over Spaghetti in our Marinara sauce.	10.99

Calzones

The Italian half-moon sandwich. Pizza dough filled with meats and/ or veggies, tomato sauce, ricotta and mozzarella cheeses and then baked to a crispy golden brown.

The Italian (no substitutions) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, red and green bell peppers, and mushrooms	8.59
The Chicken (no substitutions) Chicken, red and green bell peppers, and mushrooms	8.59
The Veggie (no substitutions) Onions, black and green olives, spinach, red and green bell peppers, and mushrooms with your choice of jalapenos	8.59
The Meats (no substitutions) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, Canadian bacon, hamburger, red and green bell peppers, and mushrooms	9.59
Build Your Own Calzone Each Additional Topping	7.59 .50 .75

Each Additional Premium Toppings

.75